
20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 LAVOIE Francine CAN JUDGE 1 COURATIER Gregory FRA

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann AUT JUDGE 2 QIANG Yang CHN

JUDGE 3 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR JUDGE 3 ILLIES Daniela ROU

JUDGE 4 SUZUKI Yoko JPN JUDGE 4 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 5 ITALIANI Piero ITA JUDGE 5 ORBAN Ildiko HUN

RESERVE WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE RESERVE MASSENZ Sara ITA

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.20 135.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 203.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 263.20
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.50 315.70

2 SHIBUSAWA Sayaka JPN
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 61.50 124.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 187.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 251.05
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.00 314.05 1.65

3 FREITAG Uschi NED
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 63.55 123.55
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.00 183.55
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 242.05
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 302.05 13.65

4 LIN Qu CHN
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 67.50 67.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 132.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 57.00 189.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 48.05 237.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 295.55 20.15

5 JANSEN Inge NED
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 117.00
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 173.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 231.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 288.50 27.20

6 FAVRE Jessica SUI
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 57.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 108.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 166.65
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.50 225.15
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 286.65 29.05

7 NERO Daniella SWE
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 109.00
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 162.20
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 214.00
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 58.05 272.05 43.65
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 FARISSIER Marion FRA 1991
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.05 58.05
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 51.80 109.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 169.85
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.25 211.10
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 271.10 44.60

9 CITRINI-BEAULIEU Melissa CAN
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 51.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.80 106.80
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 163.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 219.30
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 49.50 268.80 46.90

10 TORRANCE Katherine GBR
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 52.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 107.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 159.75
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 50.40 210.15
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 43.40 253.55 62.15

11 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 55.35 55.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 118.35
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.25 172.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 226.60
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 24.00 250.60 65.10

12 KARVONEN Taina FIN
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.35 55.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 49.50 104.85
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.50 148.35
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.75 199.10
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 245.90 69.80

13 GONDOS Flora HUN
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 54.60
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 112.00
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 154.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 36.00 190.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.95 239.95 75.75

14 LAATUNEN Iira FIN
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 45.60 45.60
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 93.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 45.00 138.60
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 193.20
5235D 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 239.40 76.30

15 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 51.00 51.00
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 105.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 28.50 134.10
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 183.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 234.60 81.10

16 EOUZAN Maxine FRA
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 48.60
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 23.80 72.40
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 127.00
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 47.60 174.60
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 43.75 218.35 97.35
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 SERB Anca ROU
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 55.35
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.80 86.15
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 139.35
305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 18.20 157.55
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 205.55 110.15

18 LINDAHL Veronika SWE
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 39.15 39.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 96.15
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 57.40 153.55
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 194.15
107C 2.8 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 194.15 121.55

19 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 26.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 48.00 74.60
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.00 109.60
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 30.80 140.40
405C 2.7 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 21.60 162.00 153.70
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Semi-Final  A

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

JUDGE 2 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

JUDGE 4 ILLIES Daniela ROU

JUDGE 5 ORBAN Ildiko HUN

RESERVE MASSENZ Sara ITA

1 LIN Qu CHN
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 61.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 121.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 177.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 235.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 300.40

2 SHIBUSAWA Sayaka JPN
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 121.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 180.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 51.15 231.15
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 289.65 10.75

3 TORRANCE Katherine GBR
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 49.95
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.60 111.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 162.55
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 221.35
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 267.55 32.85

4 FARISSIER Marion FRA 1991
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 39.20 93.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 151.70
5134D 2.5 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 51.25 202.95
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 258.45 41.95

5 FAVRE Jessica SUI
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 40.30 95.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 143.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 205.30
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 P 31.50 236.80 63.60

6 KARVONEN Taina FIN
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.30 51.30
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 24.00 75.30
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 25.50 100.80
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.20 153.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 199.80 100.60
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Semi-Final B

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

JUDGE 2 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

JUDGE 4 ILLIES Daniela ROU

JUDGE 5 ORBAN Ildiko HUN

RESERVE MASSENZ Sara ITA

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 61.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.00 123.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 185.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 242.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 302.00

2 JANSEN Inge NED
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 51.00 109.50
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 164.10
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 207.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 269.10 32.90

3 FREITAG Uschi NED
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 100.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 154.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 208.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 267.00 35.00

4 NERO Daniella SWE
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 112.90
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 159.10
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 212.30
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 260.90 41.10

5 CITRINI-BEAULIEU Melissa CAN
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 51.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.70 103.70
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 51.00 154.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 204.20
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 255.20 46.80

6 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.35 55.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 104.85
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.40 148.25
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 199.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 250.25 51.75
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Final

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LAVOIE Francine CAN

JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine SUI

JUDGE 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 4 ILLIES Daniela ROU

JUDGE 5 CARTER Fiona AUS

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann AUT

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 132.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 73.50 206.10
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 69.00 275.10
305B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 75.00 350.10

2 LIN Qu CHN
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 61.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.50 120.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 174.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 240.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 306.65 43.45

3 TORRANCE Katherine GBR
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.95 49.95
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 112.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 178.95
205C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 239.15
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.80 297.95 52.15

4 SHIBUSAWA Sayaka JPN
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 66.00
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 111.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 178.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 58.90 237.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 45.00 282.40 67.70

5 JANSEN Inge NED
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.00 117.00
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 40.60 157.60
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 220.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 279.10 71.00

6 FREITAG Uschi NED
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 55.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.80 111.30
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 172.80
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 214.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 63.00 277.80 72.30
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann AUT JUDGE 1 ILLIES Daniela ROU

JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine SUI JUDGE 2 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN JUDGE 3 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 4 QIANG Yang CHN JUDGE 4 COURATIER Gregory FRA

JUDGE 5 MASSENZ Sara ITA JUDGE 5 LAVOIE Francine CAN

RESERVE GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR RESERVE SUZUKI Yoko JPN

1 ITAHASHI Minami JPN
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 64.50
305B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 127.50
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 73.80 201.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.60 274.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 330.90

2 MARINO Laura FRA
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.60 61.60
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 50.75 112.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 62.40 174.75
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 55.50 230.25
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.20 282.45 48.45

3 YU JIE Xia CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 49.60 49.60
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 67.65 117.25
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 42.90 160.15
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 52.70 212.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.40 275.25 55.65

4 TATSUMI Fuka JPN
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 48.00
305B 3.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 112.50
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.45 166.95
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.20 219.15
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 51.20 270.35 60.55

5 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.00 54.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 108.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 52.80 160.80
215B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 43.20 204.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.00 260.00 70.90

6 POLUYANOVA Mariia RUS
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.80 51.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 45.00 96.80
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.75 147.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.80 208.35
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 258.75 72.15

7 LOBB Shanice GBR
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.60 105.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 162.70
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 51.80 214.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 43.20 257.70 73.20
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 KALONJI Alais FRA
105B 2.3 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 31.05
405B 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 94.05
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 56.70 150.75
5235D 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.80 216.55
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.30 248.85 82.05

9 BELSASSO Giulia ITA
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 49.45 49.45
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.60 97.05
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 48.10 145.15
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 193.15
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 243.55 87.35

10 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.00 39.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.20 90.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.40 144.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 46.40 191.00
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 39.90 230.90 100.00

11 BING QING Xia CHN
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 68.60 68.60
207C 3.3 10.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 24.75 93.35
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 43.20 136.55
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 181.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.60 223.15 107.75
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Semi-Final A

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

JUDGE 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 4 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 5 LAVOIE Francine CAN

RESERVE MALIEV Catherine SUI

1 MARINO Laura FRA
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 56.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 111.50
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 55.10 166.60
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.60 236.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 292.20

2 TATSUMI Fuka JPN
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 55.50
305B 3.0 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 102.00
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.60 141.60
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 59.45 201.05
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 52.80 253.85 38.35

3 POLUYANOVA Mariia RUS
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 58.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 102.30
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 44.95 147.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.60 204.85
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 249.25 42.95

4 KALONJI Alais FRA
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.00 46.00
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 102.00
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 151.95
5235D 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 206.55
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 244.55 47.65

5 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.40 104.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 67.20 172.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 35.20 207.30
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 238.65 53.55
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Semi-Final B

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

JUDGE 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 4 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 5 LAVOIE Francine CAN

RESERVE MALIEV Catherine SUI

1 YU JIE Xia CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 60.80
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 72.60 133.40
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 70.95 204.35
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.80 279.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 351.15

2 BING QING Xia CHN
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 53.20
207C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.80 139.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 199.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 262.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 76.80 339.60 11.55

3 ITAHASHI Minami JPN
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
305B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 37.50 109.50
207B 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 50.40 159.90
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.60 233.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 303.90 47.25

4 LOBB Shanice GBR
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 60.00
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 43.20 103.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 160.80
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 40.60 201.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 48.00 249.40 101.75

5 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.30 51.30
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 108.30
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.20 159.50
215B 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 32.00 191.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.40 245.90 105.25

6 BELSASSO Giulia ITA
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 48.30
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 88.90
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 135.70
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 182.50
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 235.70 115.45
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Final

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA

JUDGE 2 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 3 ILLIES Daniela ROU

JUDGE 4 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 5 MALIEV Catherine SUI

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

1 YU JIE Xia CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 65.60
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.95 136.55
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 202.55
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.10 241.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 73.60 315.25

2 ITAHASHI Minami JPN
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 64.50 64.50
305B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.50 111.00
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 64.80 175.80
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 65.60 241.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.60 315.00 0.25

3 MARINO Laura FRA
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 51.80
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 55.10 106.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 169.30
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 241.30
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 302.20 13.05

4 BING QING Xia CHN
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.00 42.00
207C 3.3 10.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 24.75 66.75
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20 141.95
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 179.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 81.60 261.05 54.20

5 TATSUMI Fuka JPN
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
305B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 70.50 127.50
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 41.25 168.75
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.55 225.30
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 35.20 260.50 54.75

6 POLUYANOVA Mariia RUS
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 56.00
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 96.50
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 49.30 145.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 52.80 198.60
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 48.00 246.60 68.65
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Women
Final

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CARTER Fiona AUS SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

EXECUTION 2 MALIEV Catherine SUI SYNCHRO 2 LAVOIE Francine CAN

EXECUTION 3 COURATIER Gregory FRA SYNCHRO 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

EXECUTION 4 ILLIES Daniela ROU SYNCHRO 4 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR

 SYNCHRO 5 SUZUKI Yoko JPN

RESERVE ITALIANI Piero ITA RESERVE  

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA

101B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 51.00 51.00
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60 102.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.80 167.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 234.90
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 297.90

2 JANSEN Inge NED
FREITAG Uschi NED

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 46.20 93.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 156.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 66.60 222.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 64.80 287.40 10.50

3 LAATUNEN Iira FIN
KARVONEN Taina FIN

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 88.80
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 59.13 147.93
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 58.50 206.43
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 60.48 266.91 30.99

4 LINDAHL Veronika SWE
NERO Daniella SWE

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 43.20 88.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30 148.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.12 205.62
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 59.13 264.75 33.15

5 KORMOS Villo HUN
GONDOS Flora HUN

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20 46.20
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00 91.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 59.94 151.14
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.28 207.42
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 257.82 40.08
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Women
Final

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SIEFKEN Jann AUT SYNCHRO 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

EXECUTION 2 ORBAN Ildiko HUN SYNCHRO 2 MASSENZ Sara ITA

EXECUTION 3 CARTER Fiona AUS SYNCHRO 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

EXECUTION 4 SUZUKI Yoko JPN SYNCHRO 4 ILLIES Daniela ROU

 SYNCHRO 5 LAVOIE Francine CAN

RESERVE QIANG Yang CHN RESERVE  

1 YU JIE Xia CHN
BING QING Xia CHN

101B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 54.00 54.00
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 103.80
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 52.80 156.60
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.27 228.87
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 310.47

2 ITAHASHI Minami JPN
TATSUMI Fuka JPN

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.20 98.40
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.15 137.55
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 53.76 191.31
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.90 246.21 64.26
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 MALIEV Catherine SUI JUDGE 1 ITALIANI Piero ITA

JUDGE 2 COURATIER Gregory FRA JUDGE 2 SUZUKI Yoko JPN

JUDGE 3 QIANG Yang CHN JUDGE 3 ORBAN Ildiko HUN

JUDGE 4 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR JUDGE 4 LAVOIE Francine CAN

JUDGE 5 CARTER Fiona AUS JUDGE 5 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann AUT RESERVE ILLIES Daniela ROU

1 ROSSET Matthieu FRA
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 61.20 61.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 70.50 131.70
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.40 206.10
307C 3.5 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 91.00 297.10
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 70.50 367.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.20 445.80

2 TERAUCHI Ken JPN
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 138.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 205.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.70 275.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 344.95
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 77.55 422.50 23.30

3 NOVOSELOV Evgeny RUS
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.00 69.00
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 77.00 146.00
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 56.10 202.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 273.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 340.15
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 68.00 408.15 37.65

4 SAKAI Sho JPN
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 70.50
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 138.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 77.50 215.50
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 287.50
307C 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 52.50 340.00
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 66.00 406.00 39.80

5 RINALDI Tommaso ITA
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 137.25
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 200.25
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 264.75
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 67.65 332.40
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.00 400.40 45.40

6 BENEDETTI Michele ITA
405B 3.0 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 69.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 74.40 143.40
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.00 209.40
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 254.40
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 321.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.80 396.70 49.10
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 SHIXIN Li CHN
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 75.95 75.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.80 150.75
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.60 215.35
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 279.85
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 35.00 314.85
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 68.25 383.10 62.70

8 THORNTON Sam GBR 1995
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 126.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 55.50 181.50
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 244.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 68.00 312.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 377.60 68.20

9 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 66.00 66.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 127.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 189.50
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 74.80 264.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 327.30
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 373.80 72.00

10 TOLVERS Jesper SWE
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.90 58.90
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.80 133.70
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 192.20
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 43.75 235.95
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 305.25
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.10 361.35 84.45

11 VALHEIM Espen NOR
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 69.75 69.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.00 137.75
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 185.75
5353B 3.3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 52.80 238.55
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 298.55
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 360.05 85.75

12 SABOURIN-GERMAIN Marc CAN 1993
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 61.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 121.95
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 46.50 168.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 231.45
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 295.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 62.90 358.85 86.95

13 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 123.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.75 188.35
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 246.85
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 291.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 358.15 87.65

14 CATEL Antoine FRA
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 64.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 125.70
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 185.70
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.45 246.15
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 291.15
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.50 355.65 90.15
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 NOVOSELOV Viacheslav RUS
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
307C 3.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 22.75 85.75
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 144.25
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50 220.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 64.60 285.35
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75 355.10 90.70

16 HASLAM Jack GBR
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 109.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 171.10
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 60.00 231.10
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 54.25 285.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 348.35 97.45

17 TOCCI Giovanni ITA
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 48.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.20 116.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 51.00 167.20
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 46.50 213.70
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.50 278.20
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 68.00 346.20 99.60

18 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 66.00 129.00
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 56.10 185.10
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 42.00 227.10
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 282.60
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.35 339.95 105.85

19 CHANTURIA Chola GEO
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 54.25 117.25
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 45.90 163.15
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 52.50 215.65
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.50 277.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 338.35 107.45

20 BRANDL Fabian AUT
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 61.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 123.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.25 177.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 66.30 243.55
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 308.05
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 30.00 338.05 107.75

21 HENSCHEL Tyler CAN
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 103.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 154.50
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 201.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 266.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.80 323.90 121.90

22 AREVALO Alberto ESP
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 42.50 42.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 34.10 76.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 51.00 127.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 190.60
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 59.50 250.10
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 313.10 132.70
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

23 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 38.75 95.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 154.25
307C 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 43.75 198.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 51.00 249.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 44.20 293.20 152.60

24 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 49.50 49.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 96.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.75 134.75
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 193.25
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.50 245.75
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 40.25 286.00 159.80

25 BOTA Botond HUN 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 48.00
407C 3.4 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 23.80 71.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 54.25 126.05
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 31.50 157.55
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.00 190.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 37.50 228.05 217.75
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Semi-Final A

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MALIEV Catherine SUI

JUDGE 2 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

JUDGE 4 ORBAN Ildiko HUN

JUDGE 5 ILLIES Daniela ROU

RESERVE ITALIANI Piero ITA

1 TERAUCHI Ken JPN
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 69.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 129.00
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.50 199.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 79.90 279.40
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 75.95 355.35
5353B 3.3 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 80.85 436.20

2 SAKAI Sho JPN
405B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
305B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.00 147.00
107B 3.1 3.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 79.05 226.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 66.00 292.05
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 73.50 365.55
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.40 424.95 11.25

3 BENEDETTI Michele ITA
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 64.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.25 118.75
5353B 3.3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.20 197.95
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 265.45
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 331.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60 413.05 23.15

4 THORNTON Sam GBR 1995
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 64.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 129.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 187.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 249.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 64.60 313.60
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 378.70 57.50

5 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 109.95
5337D 3.5 3.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 77.00 186.95
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 245.45
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 64.50 309.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 64.60 374.55 61.65

6 VALHEIM Espen NOR
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.20 68.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 59.50 127.70
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 172.70
5353B 3.3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 51.15 223.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 282.35
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 342.35 93.85
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Semi-Final B

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MALIEV Catherine SUI

JUDGE 2 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

JUDGE 4 ORBAN Ildiko HUN

JUDGE 5 ILLIES Daniela ROU

RESERVE ITALIANI Piero ITA

1 ROSSET Matthieu FRA
5253B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 76.50
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.00 145.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 77.50 223.00
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 75.25 298.25
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 343.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60 424.85

2 SHIXIN Li CHN
107B 3.1 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 77.50 77.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 85.00 162.50
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.50 239.00
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 311.00
307C 3.5 3.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 22.75 333.75
5156B 3.9 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 89.70 423.45 1.40

3 SABOURIN-GERMAIN Marc CAN 1993
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 70.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 135.60
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 201.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 269.10
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 336.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 408.00 16.85

4 TOLVERS Jesper SWE
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 66.65
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.80 141.45
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 202.95
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 66.50 269.45
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 333.80
5253B 3.4 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.60 398.40 26.45

5 RINALDI Tommaso ITA
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.30 71.30
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 138.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 197.30
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 261.80
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 72.60 334.40
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 54.40 388.80 36.05

6 NOVOSELOV Evgeny RUS
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 52.50
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.50 119.00
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 180.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 251.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 321.35
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 66.30 387.65 37.20
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Final

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR

JUDGE 2 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 4 ORBAN Ildiko HUN

JUDGE 5 ILLIES Daniela ROU

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann AUT

1 ROSSET Matthieu FRA
5253B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 79.90 79.90
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40 151.30
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.05 230.35
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 77.00 307.35
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 373.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60 454.95

2 TERAUCHI Ken JPN
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 70.50 70.50
305B 3.0 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 147.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.50 217.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60 299.10
107B 3.1 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 80.60 379.70
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.25 453.95 1.00

3 SAKAI Sho JPN
405B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 76.50
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 75.00 151.50
107B 3.1 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 79.05 230.55
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 296.55
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 77.00 373.55
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.90 449.45 5.50

4 SHIXIN Li CHN
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 79.05 79.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60 160.65
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 64.60 225.25
205B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 297.25
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 66.50 363.75
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 81.90 445.65 9.30

5 SABOURIN-GERMAIN Marc CAN 1993
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 69.00 69.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.90 127.90
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 199.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 267.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 324.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 81.60 406.00 48.95

6 BENEDETTI Michele ITA
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 73.50 73.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.85 146.35
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.35 210.70
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 264.70
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 332.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.10 405.30 49.65
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE JUDGE 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA

JUDGE 2 ITALIANI Piero ITA JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine SUI

JUDGE 3 SUZUKI Yoko JPN JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

JUDGE 4 ORBAN Ildiko HUN JUDGE 4 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

JUDGE 5 ILLIES Daniela ROU JUDGE 5 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR

RESERVE LAVOIE Francine CAN RESERVE QIANG Yang CHN

1 XIAO HU Tai CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 76.80
626B 3.5 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 78.75 155.55
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 224.85
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 86.70 311.55
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 62.90 374.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 80.00 454.45

2 JUN JIE Lian CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 70.40
109C 3.7 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 68.45 138.85
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 208.15
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 85.80 293.95
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 370.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 80.00 450.45 4.00

3 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA
5152B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.60 69.60
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 72.00 141.60
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 197.60
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.00 277.60
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 79.20 356.80
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.35 414.15 40.30

4 OKAMOTO Yu JPN
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 65.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 133.10
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 209.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 75.20 285.10
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 59.40 344.50
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 54.40 398.90 55.55

5 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.40 64.40
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.80 123.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 59.20 182.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 240.90
205B 2.9 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 68.15 309.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 67.20 376.25 78.20

6 VALHEIM Espen NOR
616B 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.60 39.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 98.10
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 66.70 164.80
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.40 229.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.40 291.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 352.40 102.05
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 FROLOV Vadim RUS
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 45.00 45.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.60 94.60
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.20 154.80
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 57.75 212.55
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 59.40 271.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 68.80 340.75 113.70

8 SOMHEGYI  Krisztian HUN 1994
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 119.00
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.00 175.00
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 60.90 235.90
624B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 289.10
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.85 336.95 117.50

9 COZMA Catalin ROU
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.40 113.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 181.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 59.20 240.30
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 47.85 288.15
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.75 330.90 123.55

10 ZHEVAK Alexei RUS
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 67.50
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 115.50
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.70 159.20
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.80 224.00
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.60 263.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 329.20 125.25

11 PITMAN Ethan CAN
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 60.80 60.80
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 102.80
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.00 168.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.40 223.20
207C 3.3 10.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 29.70 252.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.00 316.90 137.55

12 JANDARD Alexis FRA
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 43.70 43.70
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 37.50 81.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 64.00 145.20
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.95 190.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.40 244.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.40 314.95 139.50

13 ROBERGE Tyler CAN
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 57.40
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 37.95 95.35
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 152.95
624B 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 44.80 197.75
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 251.75
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.20 311.95 142.50

14 TOLVERS Jesper SWE
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 60.80 60.80 393.65
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Semi-Final A

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR

JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine SUI

JUDGE 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 4 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann AUT

1 OKAMOTO Yu JPN
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 65.60 65.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 116.60
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 67.20 183.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 255.80
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 77.40 333.20
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.70 402.90

2 JUN JIE Lian CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 76.80 76.80
109C 3.7 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 46.25 123.05
626C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.20 169.25
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 57.75 227.00
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.80 284.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 80.00 364.80 38.10

3 JANDARD Alexis FRA
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 42.75 42.75
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 110.25
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.60 183.85
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.35 217.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.60 282.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.40 353.20 49.70

4 VALHEIM Espen NOR
616B 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 42.90 42.90
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 108.90
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 174.15
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.20 241.35
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 56.00 297.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.80 350.15 52.75

5 ZHEVAK Alexei RUS
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 69.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 44.80 113.80
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 42.75 156.55
6245D 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 210.55
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 44.55 255.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 67.20 322.30 80.60

6 SOMHEGYI  Krisztian HUN 1994
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.50 49.50
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.20 108.70
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 142.30
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.90 203.20
624B 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 37.80 241.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.75 291.75 111.15

 BOLZANO  1-3 August 2014 13 - Piattaforma - Men - Semifinale RG5-ASM.3.3.1 / 1
Scoring & Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it



20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Semi-Final B

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR

JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine SUI

JUDGE 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 4 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann AUT

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann AUT

1 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA
5152B 2.9 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 72.50 72.50
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 75.00 147.50
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 67.20 214.70
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 48.00 262.70
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.90 338.60
6142D 3.1 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 402.15

2 XIAO HU Tai CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20 75.20
626B 3.5 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 49.00 124.20
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.35 188.55
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.60 270.15
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 57.35 327.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 393.10 9.05

3 PITMAN Ethan CAN
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 52.80
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.60 114.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 172.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 62.40 235.30
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 44.55 279.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 351.85 50.30

4 FROLOV Vadim RUS
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 54.40 117.40
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.60 179.00
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.80 231.80
626C 3.3 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.55 276.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 338.75 63.40

5 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 44.80
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 89.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 158.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 210.90
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.85 258.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 330.75 71.40

6 COZMA Catalin ROU
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 69.00 69.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.60 134.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 72.00 206.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 264.20
207C 3.3 10.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 18.15 282.35
301B 1.9 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.50 329.85 72.30
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Final

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

JUDGE 2 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

JUDGE 4 CARTER Fiona AUS

JUDGE 5 ILLIES Daniela ROU

RESERVE MALIEV Catherine SUI

1 OKAMOTO Yu JPN
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 73.60 73.60
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 76.50 150.10
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 83.20 233.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 298.90
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 91.80 390.70
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 68.00 458.70

2 XIAO HU Tai CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 84.80 84.80
626B 3.5 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 68.25 153.05
207C 3.3 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 89.10 242.15
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 52.70 294.85
109C 3.7 10.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 37.00 331.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 403.85 54.85

3 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA
5152B 2.9 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 73.95 73.95
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.00 148.95
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 211.95
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 52.80 264.75
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 46.20 310.95
6142D 3.1 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 68.20 379.15 79.55

4 JUN JIE Lian CHN
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 84.80 84.80
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 79.55 164.35
626C 3.3 10.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.60 203.95
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.65 271.60
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 45.90 317.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60 375.10 83.60

5 JANDARD Alexis FRA
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 32.30
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 55.50 87.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 78.40 166.20
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 209.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20 276.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.80 345.70 113.00

6 PITMAN Ethan CAN
407C 3.2 10.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 20.80 20.80
305C 2.8 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 75.60 96.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 57.00 153.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 212.60
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 41.25 253.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.60 327.45 131.25
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Men
Final

REFEREE ZAMPIERI Marco ITA ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio ITA

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SIEFKEN Jann AUT SYNCHRO 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

EXECUTION 2 ORBAN Ildiko HUN SYNCHRO 2 MASSENZ Sara ITA

EXECUTION 3 CARTER Fiona AUS SYNCHRO 3 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

EXECUTION 4 SUZUKI Yoko JPN SYNCHRO 4 ILLIES Daniela ROU

 SYNCHRO 5 LAVOIE Francine CAN

RESERVE QIANG Yang CHN RESERVE  

1 NOVOSELOV Viacheslav RUS
NOVOSELOV Evgeny RUS

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 48.60 99.00
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 74.70 173.70
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38 244.08
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 73.44 317.52
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.47 390.99

2 BENEDETTI Michele ITA
RINALDI Tommaso ITA

101B 2.0 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20 98.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 73.47 171.87
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.00 243.87
5353B 3.3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 70.29 314.16
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 377.16 13.83

3 HASLAM Jack GBR
THORNTON Sam GBR

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.80 52.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 102.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 171.30
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.20 232.50
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 70.20 302.70
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.75 372.45 18.54

4 TERAUCHI Ken JPN
OKAMOTO Yu JPN

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 97.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 72.90 170.70
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.20 222.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 4.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.26 287.16
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 72.54 359.70 31.29

5 BILLI Andreas ITA
TOCCI Giovanni ITA

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60 48.60
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 94.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.03 160.23
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 61.20 221.43
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 68.40 289.83
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.08 344.91 46.08
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 PITMAN Ethan CAN
ROBERGE Tyler CAN

103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 47.40
201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60 96.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 58.50 154.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 222.90
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30 283.20
5335D 2.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.90 344.10 46.89

7 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI

103B 2.0 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.80 90.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 153.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80 208.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 51.30 260.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.60 317.70 73.29
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20° FINA  DIVING  GRAND  PRIX

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Men
Final

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ITA ASSISTANT ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 GUTIERREZ Juan Adolfo GBR SYNCHRO 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt HUN

EXECUTION 2 MALIEV Catherine SUI SYNCHRO 2 CARTER Fiona AUS

EXECUTION 3 SIEFKEN Jann AUT SYNCHRO 3 COURATIER Gregory FRA

EXECUTION 4 LAVOIE Francine CAN SYNCHRO 4 ITALIANI Piero ITA

 SYNCHRO 5 WETTESKOG-B. Susanne SWE

RESERVE ORBAN Ildiko HUN RESERVE  

1 XIAO HU Tai CHN
JUN JIE Lian CHN

101B 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 55.20 55.20
301B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 52.80 108.00
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 74.88 182.88
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.32 250.20
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 78.81 329.01
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 84.48 413.49

2 OKAMOTO Yu JPN
MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.00 100.20
107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 77.40 177.60
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.08 247.68
207B 3.6 10.0 2.0 3.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.48 308.16
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 73.92 382.08 31.41

3 GISMERVIK Amund NOR
VALHEIM Espen NOR

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 94.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 70.20 164.40
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 66.36 230.76
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 60.48 291.24
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 68.16 359.40 54.09

4 FROLOV Vadim RUS
ZHEVAK Alexei RUS

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 92.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 68.40 160.80
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.76 214.56
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.39 274.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.40 337.35 76.14
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